(irantees

;Fulton

do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do

&e
. &C

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

&

ABCD NI G | 1 jG%vu:qr,N%?'K§4 0 P Q RSTUVWY Y2 Grantors “"“ki Page | 1“1;:;&:21‘“
David C Tr | | Lewin Wn F 8 58 Dofor
John G | Munday Arch T & wife 30 113 B &S
JG Tr i Wisner Jno D & wife 33 174 D of Tr

John G : Strayer H V (Comr 34 335 B & S

James A ‘ Liggett Winfield Comr & 36 2656 B & S

Jno G Grottoes Company The 39 162 B & S

J G Grottoes Company The 39 154 B &S

Jno G Grottoes Company The 39 156 B & S

J G Tr Steptoe 4 C & wife 40 137 D of

]
H

Aug

Jan

- Jun

- Feb

Desec
Dee:

Dee

Date of
Recordation

18
29
2
8
2
15
15

15
2

1871
1887 -
1888
1889
1889
1890
1890
1890
1891



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. - Grantees. 151

o | AEETLL WL e | o o gma
;Fulton Jolm G Tr | §Via N W 43, 36D of Tr Feb 22 1892
f do John G ?Grottoes Compeny The 43 1592 B &S  Mer 21 1892
i do Johm G Tr 5 ;Shendun Machine & Repair 442”367? D of 7  Sep 14 1892

E | i ! \ Works The \ § :

a0 | Jon & Grottoes Company The 46 47 B & S  Mar 15 1893
E do gaohn G {Grottoes Company The &c 462 65§ B&S f Mar 17 1893
f do AS | Grottoes Company The 1 éi? B& S | lar 20 1893
© do AG | ‘Grottoes Company The 46 126 B &S  lar 21 1898%
§; Fannie E g a ﬁ ;
Qo Famnie B | Fulton John G 46 507? ‘B&S  Jun 14 1893%
Y JG oIr | Carthrae Robert & wife 48 164 D of Tr Jan 27 1894,
a0 48 1 | | ‘Hudlow Wm A & wife 49 104 D of Ir ay 14 1894]
: do % iJ G ; Grottoes Co's Receiver 49‘ 264§D of Excﬁé Jun 14 1894%
do Jomn G | Hees Telfourd I Spl Comr 50 445 B & S  Nov 22 18942
do J G % ‘Grottoes Co's Receiver | 52 245% B &S lay 28 1895§
do &e§ ' Jomn G | ‘Blackburn § W Spl Comr 52 244f B &S . lay 28 1895
do - A5 @ ; | Jefferson Geo W & wife 52 260 D of Ir Jun 1 1895
do | . John G § ‘Byers J W & wife 55 38 B &S  Aug 31 1896
do % ; John G § "Patrick William Conmr 55% 278% B &S Dec 16 189&
do | Jokm G § ‘Hall James G & wife 55 295, B & S  Dec 21 1896
do A6 & wife % ‘Fulton John G &c 56 489; B & S  Jun 21 1897
do %Fannie E Fulton John G 56 489% B &S Jun 21 189ﬁ
do § Jomm @ Tr ‘Maupin T L & wife 61 51§ D of Tr lay 15 189%
' | ? ,



Grantees

ulton
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDEYGIH

Florence B

&c:
&e

John

J G Tr

John
John
John
John
J G

J G

John
John
John
John

GIVEN NAMES
1] K

G

G

2 2 @ M

Tr

Tr

Tr

M

N

O

4

i

GIVEN NAMKS
PORSTUVWXYZ

¥

Grantors
"

Mohler J L

llicholes J J & wife
Randol Columbia & husb
Riddle John E & wife
Harnsberger H B's Iixors
Maupin Thos I & wifo
Walker S H & wife &c
Carter Annie &c

Dyer Amands & husb
Smith J L & wife
Maupin Thomas L & wife
Nicholas George M
Miller B F & wife

4

Book ;
61 |
61
64
68
77
77
80
80
80
81
82
87

89

(Grantees.
e | ot
1811 B & S
239 B & S
490 D of Tr
24 B & S
129 DB &S
331 D of Tr
260 B & S
262 B & S
397 B &S
481 D of Tr
9 B &S
235 B & S
89 D of Tr

4

Recordation

Jun
Jul
Dec
Nay
Apr
May
Jul
Jul
Aug

Jan

- Jan

Oct
Apr

Date of

22
17
17
19
10

1899
1899
1900
1902
1906
1906
1907
1907
1907
1908
1908
1909
1910



