

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Multon	David C	Tr		Lewin Wm F	8	58	D of Tr	Aug 18 1871
do		John G		Munday Arch T & wife	30	113	B & S	Jan 29 1887
do		J G	Tr	Wisner Jno D & wife	33	174	D of Tr	Jun 2 1888
do		John G		Strayer H V Comr	34	335	B & S	Feb 8 1889
do		James A		Liggett Winfield Comr &c	36	265	B & S	Dec 2 1889
do	&c	Jno G		Grottoes Company The	39	152	B & S	Dec 15 1890
do	.&c	J G		Grottoes Company The	39	154	B & S	Dec 15 1890
do		Jno G		Grottoes Company The	39	156	B & S	Dec 15 1890
do		J G	Tr	Steptoe A C & wife	40	137	D of Tr	Apr 2 1891

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z												Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fulton									John G Tr																				Via N W	43	36	D of Tr	Feb 22 1892
do									John G																				Grottoes Company The	43	159	B & S	Mar 21 1892
do									John G Tr																				Shendun Machine & Repair Works The	44	367	D of Tr	Sep 14 1892
do									John G																				Grottoes Company The	46	47	B & S	Mar 15 1893
do									John G																				Grottoes Company The &c	46	65	B & S	Mar 17 1893
do	A S																												Grottoes Company The	46	91	B & S	Mar 20 1893
do	A G Fannie E																												Grottoes Company The	46	126	B & S	Mar 21 1893
do	Fannie E																												Fulton John G	46	507	B & S	Jun 14 1893
do									J G Tr																				Carthrae Robert & wife	48	164	D of Tr	Jan 27 1894
do	A S Tr																												Hudlow Wm A & wife	49	104	D of Tr	May 14 1894
do									J G																				Grottoes Co's Receiver	49	264	D of Exch	Jun 14 1894
do									John G																				Haas Talfourd N Spl Comr	50	445	B & S	Nov 22 1894
do									J G																				Grottoes Co's Receiver	52	243	B & S	May 28 1895
do	&c																												Blackburn J W Spl Comr	52	244	B & S	May 28 1895
do	A S Tr																												Jefferson Geo W & wife	52	260	D of Tr	Jun 1 1895
do									John G																				Eyers J W & wife	55	38	B & S	Aug 31 1896
do									John G																				Patrick William Comr	55	278	B & S	Dec 16 1896
do									John G																				Hall James G & wife	55	295	B & S	Dec 21 1896
do	A G & wife																												Fulton John G &c	56	489	B & S	Jun 21 1897
do	Fannie E																												Fulton John G	56	489	B & S	Jun 21 1897
do									John G Tr																				Maupin T L & wife	61	31	D of Tr	May 15 1899

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fulton	Florence B																								Mohler J L	61	181	B & S	Jun 22 1899
do									John G																Nicholas J J & wife	61	239	B & S	Jul 17 1899
do									J G Tr																Randol Columbia & husb	64	490	D of Tr	Dec 17 1900
do									John G																Riddle John E & wife	68	24	B & S	May 19 1902
do									John G																Harnsberger H B's Exors	77	129	B & S	Apr 10 1906
do									John G Tr																Maupin Thos L & wife	77	331	D of Tr	May 23 1906
do									John G																Walker S H & wife &c	80	260	B & S	Jul 6 1907
do	&c								J G																Carter Annie &c	80	262	B & S	Jul 6 1907
do	&c								J G																Dyer Amanda & husb	80	397	B & S	Aug 27 1907
do									John G Tr																Smith J L & wife	81	481	D of Tr	Jan 11 1908
do									John G																Maupin Thomas L & wife	82	9	B & S	Jan 20 1908
do									John G																Nicholas George M	87	235	B & S	Oct 18 1909
do									John G Tr																Miller B F & wife	89	89	D of Tr	Apr 9 1910